15
DC MOLD SILENT 120✕ 38
4.7sq.✕ 1.5 (120sq.✕ 38) SCNDM series
S
ile
n
t
F

m3/min CFM Pa mmH2O inH2O deg. C deg. F
3.5 124 95 9.7 0.38 46 3200
8.6 710 SCNDM12Z7
-20 ~ +60 -4~ +140
Speed
r/min
Input
W
Current
mA
Voltage
V
12
range
7.2 - 13.8
9 24 12 - 27.6 370 SCNDM24Z7
10 48 24 - 55.2 210 SCNDM48Z7
3 106 64 6.5 0.26 40 2650
7
12 7.2 - 13.8 500 SCNDM12B4
-20 ~ +70 -4~ +158
24 12 - 27.6 320 SCNDM24B4
6 48 24 - 55.2 120 SCNDM48B4
2.2 78 39 4.0 0.16 30 1950 3
12 8.4 - 13.8 230 SCNDM12D4
24 14.4 - 27.6 130 SCNDM24D4